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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

A [28.89]BLACK SHINE
TR: Owner[28.89-THR] 39 10 75Pie-In-The-Sky-Syndicate (Two-Mile Borris Mbk.D.(Black Parachute-Daryanoor Shine).Jul'22TPW €3,835

Jul26'25 65 525R    A2 T5 1.83 3rd 3L/hd SlAw 29.24 Sand 3/1 THR Ducks Ina Row 29.46
Jul16'25 65 525R    A4 T5 1.73 3rd hd/hd EvCh 29.01 Sand 3/1 THR Kylenoe Bell 29.03
Jun14'25 65 525R    A3 T5 1.80 6th 8.5L EvCh 29.30 Sand THR Excess Cash 29.89
May27'25 65 330T    T6 0.00 Solo 18.48 -.10 Slow THR *18.38
Mar9'24  64 570R    A4 T5 4.42 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 31.57 -.20 Slow 5/4 THR Listen Ellie *31.37

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

B [30.28]CABRA FLASH
TR: Owner[30.28-THR] 2 0 00Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23

Jul26'25 65 525R    A6 T2 1.88 6th 15L EvCh 29.23 Sand 3/1 THR Gortkelly Shem 30.28
Jul5'25  63 525R    A7 T2 1.97 4th 12L EvCh 29.62 -.10 Slow 5/2 THR Shallee Sally 30.36
Jun17'25 64 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L 30.46 -.20 Slow THR Cabra Rambo 30.47
Jun10'25 65 330T    T4 0.00 1st 1L 18.82 -.10 Slow THR Cabra Kim *18.72

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

C [29.19]CABRA COOPER
TR: Owner[29.19-THR] 33 8 36Master Billy  Corcoran/Master Harry  Corc Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Cabra Ava).May'22TPW €3,350

Jul26'25 70 525R    A4 T4 1.80 3rd 6L/hd EvCh 29.14 Sand 2/1 THR Hollyhill Keano 29.57
Jul16'25 72 525R    A4 T4 1.72 5th 5.5L/hd/hSlAw,Outp 29.01 Sand 3/1 THR Kylenoe Bell 29.41
Jul5'25  73 525R    A4 T4 1.80 4th 6.0L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.38 -.10 Slow 2/1 THR Russcon Hardy 29.71
Jun21'25 73 525R    A4 T5 1.66 1st 2L QAw,ALd 29.34 Sand 2/1 THR Rathfalla Swift *29.34
Feb3'24  68 525R    A5 T2 1.78 1111 2nd sh Ld 4,EvCh 29.38 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Lucky Lane 29.19

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

D [29.65]TONAGHA CABRA
TR: Owner[29.65-THR] 8 0 14Master Billy Corcoran (Co.Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23TPW €355

Jul26'25 56 525R    A6 T5 1.66 3rd 6L FAw,Ld 3 29.23 Sand 3/1 THR Gortkelly Shem 29.65
Jul19'25 57 525R    A7 T1 1.69 2nd 1.5L QAw,EvCh 29.73 Sand 2/1 THR Mysterious Magic 29.83
Jun14'25 57 330R    S6 T6 0.00 4th 5.5L/hd EvCh 18.10 Sand 2/1 THR Glory Kayla 18.49
May31'25 55 525R    A7 T3 1.77 2nd 3.5L FAw,EvCh 29.91 -.20 Slow THR Cabra Kloyy 29.95
May24'25 56 525R    A8 T2 1.77 2nd hd FAw,EvCh 30.05 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Loveland 29.86

CGd:A6
BGd:A2

E [29.03]ANYTIME JAMIE
TR: Owner[29.03-THR] 42 12 76Mr. Jordan  Fahey (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Anytime Joe-Lilly Lass).May'21TPW €4,263

Jul26'25 74 525R    A6 T3 1.70 2nd 4L Ld 2,EvCh 29.58 Sand 6/4 THR Listen Rosie 29.86
Jun14'25 72 525R    A6 T3 1.70 1st 4.5L QAw,ALd 29.78 Sand 6/4 THR Fast Comand *29.78
May31'25 72 525R    A5 T1 1.74 5th 8.0L EvAw,EvCh 29.46 -.20 Slow THR Holiday Molly 29.82
May3'25  72 525R    A5 T2 1.70 1336 6th 20.5L/dis EvAw,ImpRu 29.38 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Kylenoe Bell
Oct14'23 70 525R    A3 T2 1.74 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.23 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Canya Mags *29.03

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

F [29.87]CABRA KALI
TR: Owner[29.87-THR] 11 1 21Master. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Idkbd.B.(Superior Panama-Cabra Angel).Sep'22TPW €415

Jul19'25 68 525R    A7 T6 1.78 3rd 2.0L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.73 Sand 4/1 THR Mysterious Magic 29.87
Jul5'25  69 525R    A6 T1 1.83 5th 7L/hd RL,EvCh 29.71 -.10 Slow 3/1 THR Rosmult Shorty 30.11
Jun14'25 69 330R    S6 T2 0.00 5th 7.0L/hd SlAw,RL 18.10 Sand 3/1 THR Glory Kayla 18.60
May31'25 69 525R    A7 T1 1.82 5th 7.5L RL,Blk 1 30.21 -.20 Slow THR Tonagha Scally 30.53

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

G [29.82]RATHFALLA KIM
TR: Owner[29.82-THR] 6 1 00Mr. Michael Duff (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Jacob Tashadelek-Call Me Sky).Aug'23TPW €255

Jul26'25 63 525R    A7 T1 1.76 1st 2L RL,Ld 2 29.82 Sand 3/1 THR Bull Run Braid *29.82
Jul19'25 63 525R    A7 T2 1.81 5th 13.0L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.81 Sand 4/1 THR Attykitt Lady 30.72
Jun21'25 63 525R    A8 T3 1.78 5th 17.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.57 Sand 4/1 THR Hillend Millie 30.80
Jun7'25  63 525R    A6 T6 1.80 5566 6th 7.5L SlAw,NvShw 29.79 Sand 4/1 THR Walkabout Charly 30.31
May24'25 61 525R    A8 T5 1.82 4th 9.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 30.05 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Loveland 30.52

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

H [29.86]RATHFALLA CASH
TR: Owner[29.86-THR] 8 0 00Mr. Michael Duff (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Devilsbit Storm).May'23

Jul26'25 61 525R    A6 T4 1.71 4th 9L EvCh 29.23 Sand 4/1 THR Gortkelly Shem 29.86
Jul16'25 61 525R    A7 T5 1.72 5th 8.5L Blk,Ru 29.68 Sand 4/1 THR Cabra Delta 30.27
Jun21'25 61 525R    A7 T4 1.81 6th 9L/hd/hd EvAw,Bmp 1 30.09 Sand 4/1 THR Cabra Delta 30.74
Jun7'25  61 525R    A6 T1 1.71 5566 6th 16.5L FAw,Outp 29.62 Sand 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Pearl 30.77
May24'25 59 525R    A5 T1 1.76 4th 8.5L MvdOff1,RnO 30.01 -.20 Slow 3/1 THR Gortkelly Shem 30.40
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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.66]STEPHENS ROGUE
TR: Owner[29.66-THR] 5 0 00Rambling-Rogues-Syndicate (Littleton Thu Ibew.D.(Priceless Jet-Miss Kat).Nov'23

Jul26'25 65 525R    A6 T1 1.88 5th 11L EvCh 29.23 Sand 5/2 THR Gortkelly Shem 30.00
Jul19'25 65 525R    A5 T3 1.83 4th 10L SlAw,BmpRu 29.56 Sand 2/1 THR Cabra Cairo 30.26
Jul5'25  65 525R    A5 T4 1.83 6th 7L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.26 -.10 Slow 6/4 THR Snazzy Shelby 29.66
Jun21'25 66 525R    A5 T6 1.86 4th 8.0L EvAw,Crd 1 29.56 Sand 7/4 THR On The Gold 30.12
Jun14'25 66 525R    A5 T3 2.00 5th 16.0L SlAw,ClrRn 29.37 Sand 2/1 THR Bull Run Racket 30.49

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

J [29.22]BOGGER BOB
TR: Owner[28.77-SPK] 3 0 01Mr. Liam Peacock (Thurles) Ibk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Bogger Megan).Oct'23TPW €170

Jul26'25 74 525R    A1 T3 1.73 2nd 3L Crd 1,RnOn 29.01 Sand 3/1 THR Borna Thyme 29.22
Jul16'25 74 570R    A2 T3 4.41 4th 8.5L EvCh 31.00 Sand 2/1 THR Borna Viper 31.59
Jun20'25 75 525R    ON1 T5 2.30 6665 5th 11.5L SlAw,Blk 1 28.12 Sand 5/1 SPK Ballymac Stud 28.92
Jun13'25 75 525T    T3 0.00 1st dis 28.77 Sand SPK Cabra Comet *28.77
Apr11'25 76 525T    T2 0.00 1st 3L M 29.15 -.20 Slow KKY Bogger Pro *28.95

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

K [29.45]CABRA KLOYY
TR: Owner[29.45-THR] 29 5 25Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Cabra Ava).May'22TPW €1,725

Jul26'25 72 525R    A4 T5 1.73 5th 6.5L/sh/h EvAw,EvCh 29.55 Sand 2/1 THR Lisdaleen Beauty 30.02
Jul19'25 71 525R    A5 T5 1.68 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 29.49 Sand 6/4 THR Rosmult Shorty *29.49
Jun28'25 71 525R    A5 T5 1.64 2nd 4.5L QAw,EvCh 29.14 Sand 3/1 THR Shahbaz 29.45
Jun14'25 71 525R    A6 T1 1.76 4th 7L/hd RL,EvCh 29.57 Sand 3/1 THR Walkabout Charly 30.07
Jun7'25  71 525R    A6 T2 1.68 1122 2nd 3L LdBS,Outp 29.79 Sand 2/1 THR Walkabout Charly 30.00


